    H
© FANTECH 2023NOISE CONTROL PRODUCTS
SOUND BAR LOUVRES
DESCRIPTION
The acoustic sound bar louvre range has been designed to
efficiently allow air to pass through a building facade while
reducing/preventing noise from escaping outside the building.
They are a high quality, proven and tested solution that are

  in tropical climates.
l Open area ranges from 20 to 36%.
HOW TO ORDER
*When ordering,
allow for 10mm all
around the louvre to
accommodate for
site discrepancies.
Special options
eg. epoxy paint,
should be clearly
nominated at the
time of order.
(As per heights in the table)
H-40
H
H-41NOISE CONTROL PRODUCTS© FANTECH 2023
SOUND BAR LOUVRES
Height,
mm % Free Area500mm (Kg)  1000mm (Kg) 1500mm (Kg) 2000mm (Kg)
500 11 19 28 36 16.0
750 16 28 40 52 19.0
1000 21 36 52 67 20.0
1275 26 45 64 83 23.0
1525 31 53 75 98 23.0
1800 35 61 87 113 24.0
2050 40 70 99 129 24.0
2300 45 78 111 144 24.0
WEIGHTS
Height,
mm % Free Area500mm (Kg) 1000mm (Kg) 1500mm (Kg) 2000mm Kg)
500 13 23 33 43 20.0
750 20 35 50 65 26.7
1000 27 47 67 87 30.0
1250 34 59 84 109 32.0
1500 41 71 101 131 33.3
1750 48 83 118 153 34.3
2000 55 95 135 175 35.0
2250 62 107 152 197 35.6
Height,
mm % Free Area500mm (Kg) 1000mm (Kg) 1500mm (Kg) 2000mm (Kg)
500 24 43 61 80 20.0
750 37 65 93 120 26.7
1000 50 87 124 161 30.0
1250 63 109 155 202 32.0
1500 76 131 187 242 33.3
1750 89 154 218 283 34.3
2000 102 176 250 324 35.0
2250 116 198 281 364 35.6
Weights(kg) for width of
Weights(kg) for width of
SBL1
SBL2
ASB Aerosound
Dimensions in mm
DIMENSIONS
Weights(kg) for width of
    H
© FANTECH 2023NOISE CONTROL PRODUCTS
Note: For SBL2 pressure losses, multiply SBL1 losses by 1.03.
         For reverse air flow on SBL1 & SBL2 models, multiply pressure loss by 1.3.
         For ASB models, pressure loss is the same for both air flow directions.
PRESSURE DROP GRAPH
Model 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
7 11 12 10 10 9
4 7 9 13 14 12 12 8
SBL1
ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE
Static Insertion Loss, dB
Octave Band Centre Frequency (Hz)